
Fee Bid
$40,774.98 *RFA
$41,175.32
$41,278.66
$42,115.24
$42,855.00
$43,076.70
$43,136.70
$50,460.80
$56,434.20
$65,290.56
$67,120.22
$72,627.94
$72,744.48
$79,047.88
$80,596.78
$80,763.24
$83,000.97
$87,934.58
$94,743.16

$111,206.58
$115,943.40

*RFA = Recommendation for Award,  5-7-2025

Squeegee Squad of Broward Inc.
SAGE SERVICES INC

Home Care Pressure Cleaning LLC
et pressure cleaning llc
Mjj pressure washing

Kept Companies
Fortress Services LLC
Zion's REO Specialists Inc

Tower Contracting Corp
Power Washing and More LLC
SFM Janitorial Services, LLC.

The Pressure Cleaning Man Inc.
GEMSTONE BUILDERS LLC
Pressure kleen co.

ITB 2025-02

Citywide Pressure Cleaning Services

Closing Date: April 24, 2025

Submission Summary
List of Vendors

BLUE EDONIS LLC
4NLA LLC
Home Care Pressure Cleaning, LLC

Compass of Miami Services, Inc
TB Power Wash
Santana Pressure Cleaning Services, Inc.

Bel Air Maintenance, Inc


	Summary

